

102488799

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

o the <b>Commissioner for Patent</b>	<ol><li>Please record the attached origin</li></ol>	nal documents or copie	s thereof.		SO.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):		<b>-</b> -€	
· -	Sun KUO	Name: Academia Sinica			704
	er WANG	Trumo.	Auducinia	onnou .	19
Nai-Ch	neng SHIH	Street Address:	No 128 5	Sec. 2, Academia	Roa
		otroct Address.	Nankang	occ. 2, Academia	1106
Nature of Conveyance:		_			
⊠Assignment □ Merger		City, State, Zip:	Taipei, Tai	wan 115	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name					
☐ Other:					
Execution Date: May 22, 2003		□ Additional n	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached		had
1. (A) Patent Application Number(s):		4. (B) Patent Number(s		addiosoles/ attacl	160.
10,6015	_ ,				
this document is being filed toget	her with a new				
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of th	her with a new	nbers Attached.			
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of th	her with a new ne application is: May 22, 2003	Total Number of Ap,	plications and ents Involved:	1	
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of th Name and Address of Party to w	her with a new ne application is: May 22, 2003 Additional Num	Total Number of Ap,		1 \$40.00	
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to wocument Should be Mailed:	her with a new ne application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of Ap Pate 7. Total Fee:	ents Involved:	\$40.00	
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to was cument Should be Mailed:  23364	her with a new he application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	7otal Number of Appart 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed	ents Involved: harged to dep	\$40.00	
his document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to water the County of the Coun	her with a new he application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed Authorized to be compared to the compare	ents Involved: harged to dep	\$40.00 osit account 02-0200	ACCO
his document is being filed toget olication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to we cument Should be Mailed:  ame:  23364  PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	her with a new he application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) ⊠ Enclosed □ Authorized to be constant	ents Involved: harged to dep	\$40.00 osit account 02-0200	ACCO
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to working the Mailed:  ame:  23364  PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE  Statement and Signature:	her with a new ne application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Solution Enclosed  Authorized to be constant Number of App 8. Deposit Account Number of App ATTACH DUPLICATE CO	harged to dep	\$40.00 osit account 02-0200 IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT	ACCO
this document is being filed toget plication, the execution date of the Name and Address of Party to working the Mailed:  ame:  23364  PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE  Statement and Signature:  To the best of my kn	her with a new ne application is: May 22, 2003  Additional Num thom Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of App Pate  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Solution Enclosed  Authorized to be constant Number of App 8. Deposit Account Number of Appendix Ac	harged to dep	\$40.00 osit account 02-0200 IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT	

06/25/2003 HMARZII 00000027 10601521

02 FC:8021

**PATENT REEL: 014228 FRAME: 0748** 

ATTORNEY/DOCKET NO:			
	ATTODA	IEV/DOCKET NO:	

Signature

## DECLARATION FOR PATENT APPLICATION AND APPOINTMENT OF ATTORNEY

## **ASSIGNMENT**

KML Editor ,	d to as ASSIGNOR, have invented certain	
hereinafter referred to as "The Invention") for which an applicati	on for United States Letters Patent was	
incremation referred to as the invention hor which an apprecan	on for Office States Letters I atent was	
X executed on even date herewith		
executed on	_;	
filed on, Serial N	0.	
filed as PCT International Application No.	on	, designating The United States of
America;		
VHEREAS, Academia Sinica		
those post office address is No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia	Road, Nankang, Taipei, TAIW	/AN 115 ,
ereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the		
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consid	deration receipt of which is hereby ack	nowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these
resents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the et inited States of America, including any and all Letters Pater		
	it granted on any division, continuation	i, continuation-in-part and reissue of said
pplication.		
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any docu	ments that legally may be required in c	onnection with the filing, prosecution and
naintenance of said application or any other patent application(s		
equired to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said inve		
onsideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and c		
oncerning the invention that are within ASSIGNOR'S posse		
SSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in resp	pect of the prosecution, maintenance and	defense of any patent application or paten
ncompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's	S obligations under this instrument shall	extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors
dministrators and other legal representatives.		
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests	the Commissioner of Patents and Trad	omarks to issue any and all Letters Paten
ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests eferred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE.	GNEE of the entire right title and interes	et in and to the same for ASSIGNEE'S sal
eleffed to above to Assigned, as the Assigned, as the Assi	ral representatives and successors, to the	full end of the term for which such Letter
se and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE'S les		
	ave been held by ASSIGNOR had this ass	
atent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been	ave been held by ASSIGNOR had this ass	
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name	ave been held by ASSIGNOR had this ass $\frac{May >>, 2}{Date}$	
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name  No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang	May >>, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN	7.00}
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name  No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang  Street Address	May >>, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN	
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name  No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang  Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.	May >>, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN	7.00}
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang Street Address  Taipei, TAIWAN.  City	May >>, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN	7.00}
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang Street Address  Taipei, TAIWAN.  City	May >>, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN	re Signed
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.  City  FAIWAN  State(Zip) or Country	May >>, and Date  Taipei, TAIWAN  When	re Signed  Auture
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.  City  FAIWAN  State(Zip) or Country	May >, 2  Date  Taipei, TAIWAN  When  Signa	re Signed  Auture
No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang  Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.  City  FAIWAN  State(Zip) or Country  WITNESS: (Optional)	May >> , Date  Taipei, TAIWAN  When  Signate  WITNESS: (Option 1)	re Signed  The signed  The signed of the sig
Yue-Sun Kuo  Assignor Name No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.  City  FAIWAN  State(Zip) or Country	May >> , Date  Taipei, TAIWAN  When  Signate  WITNESS: (Option 1)	re Signed  Auture
Assignor Name  No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang  Street Address  Faipei, TAIWAN.  City  FAIWAN  State(Zip) or Country  WITNESS: (Optional)	May > , , and a part of the second se	re Signed  The signed  The signed of the sig

X Continued on Next Page

Taraka W	May 22, 2003
Jaspher Wang  Assignor Name	Date
_	
No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang  Street Address	Taipei, TAIWAN  Where Signed
Taipei, TAIWAN.	Where Signed
City	1 (2
ΓAIWAN	dayshing
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
WITNESS: (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> ( Optional)
(Spinor)	mitwess. (Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
	11 . 22
Nai-Cheng Shih	May 22, 2003  Date
Assignor Name	/ Date
No. 128, Sec. 2, Academia Road., Nankang	Taipei, TAIWAN
Street Address	Where Signed
Taipei, TAIWAN.	
City	0 - 00 00 /
<u> </u>	Their Chang Shuh
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	WITNESS:(Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature
Assignor Name	Date
Street Address	Where Signed
City	
	-
State(Zip) or Country	Signature
<u>WITNESS:</u> (Optional)	<u>WITNESS:</u> ( Optional)
Print/Type Name	Print/Type Name
Signature	Signature

X Continued on Next Page

PATENT REEL: 014228 FRAME: 0750